  PRODUCT INFORMATION
 Nr. 09008 rev.5 Mailing list: Excl. dist. + SP
Lika Electronic Srl
Tel. +39 0445 806611 Page 1 of 15 Date 02.09.2020
Fax +39 0445 806699
Tachogenerators
Lika can offer a range of quality Tachogenerators manufactured by our partner company.

 output voltage on request
 Hollow shaft Ø14 mm H7
 output voltage on request
  DD-10-T1: Ø10 mm H7
  PRODUCT INFORMATION
 Nr. 09008 rev.5 Mailing list: Excl. dist. + SP
Lika Electronic Srl
Tel. +39 0445 806611 Page 3 of 15 Date 02.09.2020
Fax +39 0445 806699
Order code Description Voltage @ 1000 rpm
FD-20 EURO flange tacho with solid shaft, cable output 20
FD-60 EURO flange tacho with solid shaft, cable output 60
FD-20-7 EURO flange tacho with solid shaft Ø7mm, cable output 20
FD-60-7 EURO flange tacho with solid shaft Ø7mm, cable output 60
FDB-10 EURO flange tacho with solid shaft, turnable terminal box output 10
FDB-20 EURO flange tacho with solid shaft, turnable terminal box output 20
FDB-60 EURO flange tacho with solid shaft, turnable terminal box output 60
FDB-100 EURO flange tacho with solid shaft, turnable terminal box output 100
FDB-20-7 EURO flange tacho with solid shaft Ø7mm, turnable terminal box output 20
FDB-60-7 EURO flange tacho with solid shaft Ø7mm, turnable terminal box output 60
FDBO-20 Hi-accuracy EURO flange tacho with solid shaft, turnable terminal box output 20
FDBO-60 Hi-accuracy EURO flange tacho with solid shaft, turnable terminal box output 60
FDB-20-E EURO flange tacho with solid shaft, arrangement for xx58 series, turnable terminal box output  20
FDB-60-E EURO flange tacho with solid shaft, arrangement for xx58 series, turnable terminal box output 60
FDB-100-E EURO flange tacho with solid shaft, arrangement for xx58 series, turnable terminal box output 100
FDB-20-F EURO flange tacho with solid shaft, arrangement for xx59 series, turnable terminal box output 20
FDB-60-F EURO flange tacho with solid shaft, arrangement for xx50 series, turnable terminal box output 60
FDB-20-L EURO flange tacho with solid shaft, arrangement for IT65 series, turnable terminal box output 20
FDB-60-L EURO flange tacho with solid shaft, arrangement for IT65 series, turnable terminal box output 60
FDB-20-D EURO flange tacho with solid shaft, redundant output, turnable terminal box output 20 + 20
FDB-60-D EURO flange tacho with solid shaft, redundant output, turnable terminal box output 60 + 60
90000137 Kit of brushes for FDx & SDx tachos (for service) --
FMD-10 Solid shaft tacho Ø5 mm, 1000rpm/10V 10
  PRODUCT INFORMATION
 Nr. 09008 rev.5 Mailing list: Excl. dist. + SP